135
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
RCF250 250mm Roof Fan (0.28m³/s) Single Phase 2 Pole £790.60
RCF315 315mm Roof Fan (0.38m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £931.90
RCF355 355mm Roof Fan (0.78m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £1,021.38
RCF400 400mm Roof Fan (1.14m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £1,178.46
RCF450 450mm Roof Fan (1.45m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £1,256.44
RCF500 500mm Roof Fan (1.43m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £1,556.52
RCF560 560mm Roof Fan (3.05m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £1,952.38
RCF630 630mm Roof Fan (4.38m³/s) Single Phase 4 Pole £2,242.68
RCF315/4/T 315mm Roof Fan (0.4m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £846.60
RCF355/4/T 355mm Roof Fan (0.82m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £891.33
RCF400/4/T 400mm Roof Fan (1.21m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £1,024.85
RCF450/4/T 450mm Roof Fan (1.54m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £1,091.81
RCF500/4/T 500mm Roof Fan (1.6m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £1,328.17
RCF560/4/T 560mm Roof Fan (2.76m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £1,521.76
RCF630/4/T 630mm Roof Fan (4.49m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £1,998.80
RCF710/4/T 710mm Roof Fan (6.1m³/s) Three Phase 4 Pole £2,334.13
Monsoon Axial Roof Fans
• Cowl & base moulded from recyclable polymeric material
• All sizes resistant to UV light
• Sizes 250 to 1000 dia are protected to IP54

@ 3M
315 3 RCF315/4/T 4 Inlet 64 67 69 63 62 60 58 53 47
315 3 RCF315/4/T 4 Outlet 64 67 69 63 62 60 58 53 47
355 3 RCF355/4/T 4 Inlet 58 73 63 64 64 65 64 58 50
355 3 RCF355/4/T 4 Outlet 58 73 63 64 64 65 64 58 50
400 3 RCF400/4/T 4 Inlet 62 73 65 65 67 69 67 60 53
400 3 RCF400/4/T 4 Outlet 62 73 65 65 67 69 67 60 53
450 3 RCF450/4/T 4 Inlet 65 82 75 76 73 72 69 62 58
450 3 RCF450/4/T 4 Outlet 65 82 75 76 73 72 69 62 58
500 3 RCF500/4/T 4 Inlet 67 71 69 72 70 71 68 61 56
500 3 RCF500/4/T 4 Outlet 67 71 69 72 70 71 68 61 56
560 3 RCF560/4/T 4 Inlet 85 79 77 76 76 75 72 66 61
560 3 RCF560/4/T 4 Outlet 85 79 77 76 76 75 72 66 61
630 3 RCF630/4/T 4 Inlet 71 88 82 83 82 81 78 72 67
630 3 RCF630/4/T 4 Outlet 71 88 82 83 82 81 78 72 67
710 3 RCF71034 4 Inlet 80 87 86 88 89 86 83 79 72
710 3 RCF71034 4 Outlet 80 87 86 88 89 86 83 79 72